
FINISHES

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF

Inspired by vintage Hollywood theaters, Bergamo takes center stage in any room. Leaf-like candle holders and the soft shaping of the
cage add an intriguing organic element. The Vintage Gold Leaf finish will bring a touch of glam to any interior.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:

34"
21"

21"
37.5"
108.5"

DIMENSIONS

Product Weight: 22.05lb
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

B11

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 8
Bulb Included: No
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

39" x 25" x 25"
Carton 1 Weight: 37lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

BERGAMO
435-47-VGL/GL
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